DocuSign Envelope ID: 48A42989-62EC-4A8D-B3DB-36867AE854FF

15:04

21-DEC-2016

0:*Transportation¥TrafficxCurrx100048632 U-47158 Asheville Sig Sys*lask 11_Typ_SD*¥Volume 1#Main Directory*CRP-1.011.dgn

WILE2054

AT DUS300019

CABLE ROUTING SHEET

NUMBER

COMPOSITE
CCTV CABLE

MODIFY
ELEC
SERVICE
FOR CCTV

INSTALL
DISCONNECT FOR
cctv

INSTALL SOLAR
POWER
ASSEMBLY

NEWELEC
SERVICE FOR
CCTVOR
RADIO

INSTALL  5/8"x
10' GROUNDING
ELECTRODE FOR
POWER

INSTALL
FOUNDATION FOR
CABINET

INSTALL
CELLULAR
MODEM

INSTALL 24
GHz ETHERNET
RADIO

INSTALL 900 MHz
ETHERNET
RADIO

2.4 GHz ETHERNET

RADIO / YAGI
ANTENNA

INSTALL OMNI
ANTENNA

INSTALL YAGI
ANTENNA

INSTALL 900 MHz
RADIO WITH
PANEL ANTENNA

REMOVE
WIRELESS
EQUIPMENT

COAXIAL
ANTENNA
CABLE

LF

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

CRP-6.102

CRP-6.103

40

CRP-6.104

CRP-6.105

CRP-6.106

CRP-6.107

CRP-6.108

CRP-6.109

CRP-6.110

CRP-6.111

CRP-6.112

CRP-6.113

CRP-6.114

CRP-6.115

CRP-6.116

CRP-6.117

CRP-6.118

CRP-6.119

CRP-6.120

CRP-6.121

CRP-6.122

CRP-6.123

CRP-6.124

CRP-6.125

CRP-6.126

CRP-6.127

CRP-6.128

CRP-6.129

CRP-6.130

CRP-6.131

CRP-6.132

CRP-6.133

CRP-6.134

CRP-6.135

CRP-6.136

Work to be done for traffic signals is shown separately on the signal

designs and the "Summary of Work by Intersection” sheets in Volume III of III.

not necessarily pay items.

- Work shown on this sheet is a summary of work for the installation of the fiber-optic cable and CCTV installations
that are shown on the cable routing plans (i.e. CRP sheets).

- The items listed above are for informational purposes only and represent work that 1s necessary to complete the project and are
See Summary of Quantites and the Project Special Provisions for defined Pay Items for this contract.

NTKINS

1616 EAST MILLBROOK ROAD, SUITE 310
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27609

(919) 876-6888 NCBEES #F-0326

SUMMARY OF WORK BY CABLE ROUTING PLANS

PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

SHEET NO.

U-47158

CRP-1.011

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

Prepared for the Offices of:

Asheville Signal System

Summary of Work by
Cable Routing Plans

NTS

(sheet 12 of 30) SEAL
Division 13 Buncombe County Asheville 025892
Transportation PLAN DATE: December 2016 REVIEWED BY: M B Toth
750 Greenfield Parkway, Garner, NC 27529 | PREPARED BY: J A Wiles REVIEWED BY:
REVISIONS INIT DATE

Weblissn B, Toth

12/27/2016

\——D86DCF8E04DO4AF...

DATE

”””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””” CADD Filename: CRP-1.011.dgn




		2016-12-28T05:22:54-0800
	DocuSign, Inc.
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




