## SUMMARY OF WORK BY CABLE ROUTING PLANS

CABLE ROUTING SHEET NUMBER	COMPOSITE CCTV CABLE	MODIFY ELEC SERVICE FOR CCTV	INSTALL DISCONNECT FOR CCTV	INSTALL SOLAR POWER ASSEMBLY	NEW ELEC SERVICE FOR CCTV OR RADIO	INSTALL 5/8" x 10' GROUNDING ELECTRODE FOR POWER	INSTALL FOLINDATION FOR	INSTALL CELLULAR MODEM	INSTALL 2.4 GHz ETHERNET RADIO	INSTALL 900 MHz ETHERNET RADIO	2.4 GHz ETHERNET RADIO / YAGI ANTENNA	INSTALL OMNI ANTENNA	ANTENNA	INSTALL 900 MHz RADIO WITH PANEL ANTENNA	FOUIPMENT	COAXIAL ANTENNA CABLE
	LF	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA
CRP-6.102	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.103	40	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.104	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.105	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.106	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.107	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.108	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.109	40	-	-	-	1	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.110	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.111	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.112	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.113	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.114	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.115	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.116	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.117	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.118	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.119	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.120	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.121	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.122	-	•	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.123	40	1	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.124	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.125	-	•	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.126	-	-	-	•	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.127	-	-	-	•	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.128	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.129	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.130	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.131	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.132	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.133	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.134	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.135	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.136	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

- Work shown on this sheet is a summary of work for the installation of the fiber-optic cable and CCTV installations that are shown on the cable routing plans (i.e. CRP sheets). Work to be done for traffic signals is shown separately on the signal designs and the "Summary of Work by Intersection" sheets in Volume III of III.

- The items listed above are for informational purposes only and represent work that is necessary to complete the project and are not necessarily pay items. See Summary of Quantites and the Project Special Provisions for defined Pay Items for this contract.

ATKINS 1616 EAST MILLBROOK ROAD, SUITE 310 RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27609 (919) 876-6888 NCBEES #F-0326



NTS

Asheville Signal System Summary of Work by Cable Routing Plans (sheet 12 of 30)

Division 13 Buncombe County Asheville PLAN DATE: December 2016 REVIEWED BY: M B Toth

0 Greenfield Parkway, Garner, NC 27529 PREPARED BY: J A Wiles INIT. DATE

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED